

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1 of 1984

Appellant :- Anuj Sati

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- N.S. Kulshrestha, Amit
Krishan, Arvind Kumar, Shashi Kant

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

Case called out in the revised list. None is present to press this appeal.

List in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 23.9.2019

Zafar