

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1 of 1984

Appellant :- Anuj Sati

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- N.S. Kulshrestha, Amit
Krishan, Arvind Kumar, Nazrul Islam Jafri (Senior Adv.), Shashi
Kant

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

Learned counsel for appellant undertakes to argue the appeal on the next date fixed.

As prayed, list on 16.10.2019.

Order Date :- 30.9.2019

Zafar